Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
3
2
1 . o Salon Open . 4 -
/ * 8:30-This day in history 8:30 T.h's day in History 8:30 This day in history 8:30-This day in history
N 9:00 Games w/Wendy 9:30 mini golf 9:00 Bus to Walmart 9:30-Walking club
A 10:30 Brazil Learning 10:00 Yahtzee 10:00 Donut Weigh In 10:00-Chair Yoga
i v 1:00 Happy Hour 3:00 Sing Along 1:00 Bingo 1:00-|V!usic Bingo
* 5:00 Hot Cocoa in c°urtyqrd 6:00 Rummy 3:00 Chess wIKaleb - 6:00- Brazil Documentdl‘y
' 6:00 Poker
5 6 7 8 8:30 Th <:|9 | " | 1l
. . . o s :30 This day in History Salon Open U .
9:30-Pastor Rick 8:30-This day in history 8:30-This day in history 8:30-This day in history 9:30 mini golf 8:30 This day in history 8:30-This da)f in history
10:00-Online Mass 9:30-Chair Cardio . . . 9:30-Walking club
: 9:30-Ax throwing 9:00 Games w/Wendy 10:00 Yahtzee 9:00 Bus to Publix 0:00 d
1:00-Yahatzee 10:00-K9 therapy Dogs 10:30-Bible Study w/Jerry 10:30 Brazil Learning 10:00 Brazil Documentary 1 10: —Han. & Foot
2:00-Wii Bowling w/Austin 1:00-Spanish Learning L . . 1:00 Bingo 1:00-Music Bingo
; .. 1:00-Craft w/ Jada 1:00 Happy Hour 4:00 The Canopy ) .
3:00-Mahjong 3:00-General Trivia 6:00 Hand & Foot 5:00 Smores in Courtyard one Year Anniversar 3:00 Chess w/Kaleb 6:00- Brazil Documentary
6:00-Movie night 6:00-Dominoes ) ’ y 6:00 Poker
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
. o . . . o o o . . o o Salon OPen 8:30-This day in history
9:30-Pc|s.tor Rick 8:30-This du.y in hls.tory 8:30-Thisday in i}lstory 8:30-This day in history 8:30 This du.y .m History 8:30 This day in history 9:30-Walking club
10:00-Online Mass 9:30-Chair Cardio 9:39—Ax throwing 9:00 Games w/Wendy 9:30 mini golf 9:00 Bus to Target 10:00-Hand & Foot
1:00-Yahatzee 10:00-K9 therapy Dogs 10:30-Bible Study w/Jerl{y 10:30 Brazil Learning I0.00.Yuhtzee 10:00 Brazil Documentary 2 1:00-Music Bingo
2:00-Wii Bowling w/Austin 1:00-Spanish Learning 1:00-Craft w/ Karen & f, 1:00 Happy Hour 3:00 Sing Along 1:00 Bingo 6:00-Brazil Documentary
3:00-Mahjong 3:00-General Trivia 6:00 Hand & Foot '\ 5:00 Popcorn Night 6:00 Rummy 3:00 Chess w/Kaleb
6:00-Movie night 6:00-Dominoes @ 6:00 Poker
O
9:30 Plgt Rick 8:30-Thi 30‘ hist 21 e 22 ¢ 23 s |2t 2
->Y-rastorric -39~ This day In history 8:30-This day in histor 8:30-This day in histor ) . - dlon Open 8:30-This day in history
10:00-Online Mass 9:30-Chair Cardio 9:30-Ax tr):rowing y : 9:30-Ax trzlrowin Y / 18:30 This a.ymlln History 8:30 This day in history 9:30-Walking club
1:00-Yahatzee 10:00-K9 therapy Dogs 2O Ri o ot 9 ~ 9:30 mini golf 9:00 Bus to Walmart 10:00-Hand & Foot
. . . 10:30-Bible Study w/Jerry 10:30-Bible Study w/Jerry 11:00 Brézil Buffet ) i
2:00-Wii Bowling w/Austin 1:00-Spanish Learning 1:00 Brazil Carnival Mask w/ Jeffrey 1:00-Bindo : 1z Buite 10:00 Brazil Documentary 3 1:00-Music Bingo
3:00-Mahjong 3:00-General Trivia 6:00 Rio Movie 5:00 I(.:e Creq?n Night 1:00 Brazil Carnival 1:00 Bingo 6:00-Brazil Documentary
6:00-Movie night 6:00-Dominoes ’ 9 7 6:00 Rummy 3:00 Chess w/Kaleb
by 6:00 Poker
¢ 4 31
9:30-Pastor Rick 8:30-This day in history 8:30-This day in history 8:30-This day in history 8:30 This day in History 8:30 This day in history
10:00-Online Mass 9:30-Chair Cardio 9:30-Ax throwing 9:30-Ax throwing 9:30 mini golf 9:00 Bus to Walmart
1:00-Yahatzee 10:00-K9 therapy Dogs 10:30-Bible Study w/Jerry 10:30-Brazil Learning 10:00 Yahtzee 10:00 Brazil Documentary 4
2:00-Wii Bowling w/Austin 1:00- Spanish Learning 1:00 Town Hall 1:00 Happy Hour 1:00 Party 1:00 Bingo
3:00-Mahjong 3:00-General Trivia 6:00 Scrooge movie 5:00 Sonw Cone 6:00 Rummy 3:00 Chess w/Kaleb
6:00-Movie night 6:00-Dominoes 6:00 Poker




Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Wordle
10:00 Hungry Hippos
10:45 hot towels
2:00 hallway bowling
3:00 Sing Along
3:45 hot towels

<

1

8:30 This day in history
9:00 Service w/Pastor Rick
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Ballon Volleyball
3:00 Songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Rio Movie

2
8:30 This day in history
9:00 7 Little Words
10:00 Caring K9's
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Read Aloud
3:00 songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 color & unwind

3
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Balloon Volleyball
10:00 Twister Toss
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Gentleman'’s
Grooming
2:30 Music W/James
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Bingo

6
8:30 This day in history

9:00 4 pics, 1word
10:00 Chair Yoga

10:45 hot towels
2:00 Chair Kickball

3:00 Bingo
3:45 hot towels

7
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Mini Crossword
10:00 Chair Dancing
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Arts & Crafts
3:00 Music Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Saturday night

8
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Service w/Pastor Rick
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Read Aloud
3:00 songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels

9
8:30 This day in history
9:00 7 Little Words
10:00 Caring K9's
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Seated Exercise
3:00 songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels

10
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Balloon Volleyball
10:00 Twister Toss
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Gentleman’s Grooming
2:30 Music W/James
3:45 hot towels

4
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Hahgman
10:00 Drum Cardio
10:45 hot towels
3:00 Familiar Faces Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Root beer Floats

; n
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Hangman
10:00 Drum Cardio
10:45 hot towels
3:00 Familiar Faces Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Root beer Floats

6:00 Duck Race 6:00 Water Painting Movie 6:00 color & unwind 6:00 color & unwind 6:00 Bingo
16
12 e 8:30 This d::4 in histor B 8:30 This day in history S 8:30 Thi c:l18 in hist
8:30 This day in history 8:30 This day in history : s cay Y 8:30 This day in history 9:00 7 Little Words 8:30 This day in history : Is day In history
9:00 Wordle 9:00 4 pics, 1word 9:00 Mini Crossword 9:00 Service w/Pastor Rick 9:00 Balloon Volleyball 9:00 Hangman

10:00 Hungry Hippos
10:45 hot towels
2:00 hallway bowling
3:00 sing Along
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Duck Race

10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Chair Kickball
3:00 Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Water Painting

10:00 Chair Dancing
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Arts & Crafts
3:00 Music Bingo \‘a\
3:45 hot towels
6:00 saturday night Movie

19
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Wordle
10:00 Hungry Hippos
10:45 hot towels
2:00 hallway bowling
3:00 Sing Along
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Duck Race

20
8:30 This day in history
9:00 4 pics, 1word
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Chair Kickball
3:00 Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Water Painting

2]

8:30 This day in history
9:00 Mini Crossword
10:00 Chair Dancing

10:45 hot towels
2:00 Arts & Crafts
3:00 Music Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Saturday night Movie

P

10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels

10:00 Caring K9's
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Drum Circle

10:00 Twister Toss
10:45 hot towels

10:00 Drum Cardio
10:45 hot towels

. : . ' . 3:00 Familiar Faces Bingo
2:00 Sit & Strech 3:00 Songs of Praise 2:00 Gentlen‘ran s Grooming 245 hot towels J

3:00 Sensory 3:45 hot t I 2:30 Music W/James .
3:45 hot towels X ot towels 3:45 hot towels 6:00 Root beer Floats

) . . 6:00 color & unwind : .

6:00 Dolphin Movie 6:00 Bingo
22
23 24

8:30 This day in history
9:00 Service w/Pastor Rick
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Water Paiting
3:00 Songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 color & unwind

26

8:30 This day in history - (i
9:00 Wordle P

10:00 Hungry Hippos
10:45 hot towels
2:00 hallway bowling
3:00 Sing Along
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Duck Race

27
8:30 This day in history
9:00 4 pics, 1word
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Chair Kickball
3:00 Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Water Painting

28
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Mini Crossword
10:00 Chair Dancing
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Arts & Crafts
3:00 Music Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Saturday night Movie

29
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Service w/Pastor Rick
10:00 Chair Yoga
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Manicure
3:00 songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Beaches Of Brazil

8:30 This day in history
9:00 7 Little Words
10:00 Caring K9's
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Manicure
3:00 Songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 color & unwind

8:30 This day in history
9:00 Balloon Volleyball
10:00 Twister Toss
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Gentleman’s Grooming
2:30 Music W/James
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Bingo

25
8:30 This day in history

9:00 4 pics, Tword
10:00 Chair Yoga

10:45 hot towels

3:00 Bingo
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Water Painting

30
8:30 This day in history
9:00 7 Little Words
10:00 Caring K9's
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Sensory
3:00 songs of Praise
3:45 hot towels
6:00 color & unwind

31
8:30 This day in history
9:00 Balloon Volleyball
10:00 Twister Toss
10:45 hot towels
2:00 Gentleman’s Grooming
2:30 Music W/James
3:45 hot towels
6:00 Bingo

SFIRIT




